

GR Case No.238/2004 (Regd. No. 344/2014)

25.08.2023

Today is fixed for charge i.d W.A.

Sole accused person on court bail is absent by petition.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix. **17.10.2023** for charge i.d W.A.

Surety is directed to produce the accused peron on the date fixed positively.

D/C

A.C.J.M(R)
In-Charge